
Company Name Company Website Item Description

Adirondack Museum http://www.adkmuseum.org 2 passes

Albany Aquaducks www.albanyaquaducks.com two historic tour tickets

Albany Symphony http://www.albanysymphony.com Two Tickets To One Of The 2010-2011 Season Concerts At The 

Palace Theatre

Allen Grindle Woodcut print of cat.  Allen Grindle has exhibited his paintings 

and prints nationally and internationally.  He makes only one 

woodcut Cat image each year (specifically for the Whiskers 

Auction).  The edition (or number of prints made from the wood 

b

Ann Kennedy Beautiful Mother-of-Pearl, Crystal and Sterling Set Of Necklace, 

Bracelet And Earrings

Ausable Chasm www.ausablechasm.com/ Family Pass - Up To 6 Admissions

Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream http://www.benjerry.com/donations 10 Coupons Good for One Pint of Ice Cream (may NOT be 

advertized)

Boat House Canoes & Kayaks www.boat house canoes kayaks.com Gift Card

Bob Daubney's Bowling Ball

Buffalo Bills www.buffalobills.com/ Lazar signed photo of Paul Posluszny

Candy Company Of Saratoga Springs http://www.saratogacandy.com Gift Card

Central Veterinary Hospital Gift Certificate Worth $100 At Either Central or Rotterdam 

Veterinary Clinic

Central Veterinary Hospital  Gift Certificate Worth $100 At Either Central or Rotterdam 

Veterinary Clinic

Children's Museum at Saratoga http://www.childrensmuseumatsaratoga.org/ 2 Family Packs of day passes

CNW School of Massage Therapy www.cnwsmt.com/ (3) gift cards, $40 each

Cohoes Music Hall http://www.cohoesmusichall.com/ Gift Certificate For Two Balcony Tickets To One Show During 

Season 8.  Experience Broadway In Cohoes!

Columbia Sportswear Company www.columbia.com Hayworth Jacket

Columbia Sportswear Company www.columbia.com Lhotse Mountain Parka

Conscious Touch Gift Certificate For A One-Hour Massage

Crystal Spa http://www.thecrystalspa.com/ (5) Gift cards  $20 each



Delmonico's Italian Steakhouse http://www.delmonicositaliansteakhouse.com/ $25 gift Certificate

Dick’s Sporting Goods A $20 Bonus Certificate Valid Thru 1/31/2011

eba Center for Dance & Fitness www.eba-arts.org/ 4 tickets, total is $56.

Edith Simpson Laurel Burch Tote Bag

El Loco Mexican Café $30 Gift Certificate

Flexi-USA, Inc. www.flexiusa.com Flexi Retractable Leash, Leash Light, PCPedID, Leash Saddle and 

Mutt Mitts

Fox Run Vineyards www.foxrunvineyards.com Gift Card

Friends of Whiskers Canvas Tote Bag, Pink, with 'Famous Cats of the Past' on it

Friends of Whiskers Vera Bradley Bag, brightly colored, and oh, so stylish

Friends of Whiskers Harmony Kingdon's Treasure Jest, this one is 'Poets Party

Friends of Whiskers Comic and Curious Cats, 'Shall we Dance?'

Funplex Fun Park http://www.funplexfunpark.com/ Coupons worth $60

Galison/Mud Puppy www.galison.com Holiday Cards, a Puzzle and 1 Address Book

Glimmerglass Opera House www.glimmerglass.org/ 2 tickets to a 2011 Glimmerglass Festival production (New are: 

Bizet's Carmen, Berlin's Annie Get your Gun, Cherubini's 

Medea); IN addition to a double bill featuring the world-

premiere production of A Blizzarde in Marblehead Neck, a 

Glimmerglass-com

Glomarr Products www.glo-mar.kenic.com Bark-tini Gift Bag

Gore Mountain Two Non-Holiday Lift Tickets

Hoffman Development Corp www.hoffmancarwash.com Book of Car wash tickets

Home Made Theatre at the Spa Little 

Theater

http://www.homemadetheater.org/ 2 ticketsTo Any HMT Performance

Hy-Line Cruises www.hy-linecruises.com/ Traditional Nantucket or Marthas Vineyard Ferry Pass - Round 

Trip Passage For Two Between Hyannis and Nantucket/Martha's 

Vineyard

Inferno Pizza 2 Gift Certificates, $25 Each

Jeffrey Grayson Miller www.FunctionFitness.com Two Sessions With a Personal Trainer

Joan Baez www.joanbaez.com/ Autographed Program For Dark Chords Tour



Karen Grindle Hooked Rug, Personally Designed and Made For Whiskers

Lake George Steamboat Co. www.lakegeorgesteamboat.com/ Cruise for 4

Live Nation www.livenation.com/ 4 Lawn Tickets To A Select Live Nation Event During The 2011 

Summer Concert Series At SPAC

Longfellows www.longfellows.com/ $50 Gift Certificate From Longfellows Hotel and Restaurant

New England Air Museum www.neam.org/ Two Passes.  Passes Not Valid For Special Events

New World Bistro Bar $25 Gift Certificate

New York Giants www.giants.com/ TBD

Norman Rockwell Museum http://www.nrm.org/ 4 Family Passes

Nutro Products, Inc. http://www.nutroproducts.com/ A Coupon for a 6 or 7 lb. Bag of Max Cat Natural Choice and a 

Coupon for a 27-Count Tub of Greenies

Nutro Products, Inc. http://www.nutroproducts.com/ GC for A 27 Oz. Tub of Greenies Dental Chews and A Free 6 or 7 

Lb Bag of Max Cat/Natural Choice

NYS Theatre Institute http://www.nysti.org/ Two Tickets to 'A Christmas Carol'

Olde Bryan Inn www.oldebryaninn.com/ $50 Gift Certificate From Olde Bryan Inn

Orchard Tavern & Restaurant www.orchardtavern.com/ $25 Gift Certificate

Panera Bread www.panerabread.com/ Bread For A Year (One Loaf Per Month)

Paula von der Lancken & Carla Lancken Painting 'Duck'

Paula von der Lancken & Carla Lancken Painting, 'The White Horses of the Sea'

Pet Lodge of Clifton Park www.petlodges.com Free Boarding For The Month of January 2011 at Any Of 5 

Locations (Clifton Park, Albany Airport, Glenville, Plattsburgh or 

Williston VT).

Prime Outlets at Lee http://www.primeoutlets.com Gift Card (we need to get this)

Priscilla's Kitty Grass www.kittygrass.com Kits To Grow Your Own Catnip and Kitty Grass, And Toys



Saratoga Performing Arts Center www.spac.org 2 tix to performance of New York City Ballet (excluding The Gala 

fundraiser) during SPAC's 2011 Season.  Seating will be in 

Sections 8,9 or 10

Schenectady Museum & suits-beuche 

Planetarium

www.schenectadymuseum.org/ One-Year Family Membership

Sea World www.seaworld.com Two Admission Tickets To Sea World

Six Flags New England www.sixflags.com/newengland Two Complimentary One-Day Passes Valid During the 2011 

Season Only (April 6 - October 30)

Six Flags New England www.sixflags.com/newengland Two Complimentary One-Day Passes

Southwest Airlines-Relations Airline Ticket Anywhere Southwest Goes

Spectrum 8 Theatres www.spectrum7.com/ Two Passes Valued At $18.00

The Children's Museum of Science and 

Technology

http://www.childrensmuseumonline.org/ 6 Month Family Membership, New Members Only

Tri-City Valley Cats www.tcvalleycats.com/ Four Premium Box Tickets For Any Game During 2011 Regular 

Season, Except July 4th

USS Slater www.ussslater.org/ 5 Tour Tickets worth $35.

Vo-Toys, Inc. www.vo-toys.com Cat Gift Basket - cat bed with assorted toys and goodies


